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MW Regional @ Fox Run

Fox Run Goif Club
Eureka, MG

Dates: Oct 14-0Oct 15

Team

Malone University 292
Missouri-St. Louis 300
Ashland 292
Wayne St. 294
Ferris State 302
Grand Valley State 305
Lewis 306
Wisconsin-Parkside 303
Tiffin (Ohio) 305
William Jewell Coll. 310
Indianapalis 305
McKendree University 313
Southern Indiana 310
lliinois-Springfield 308
Bellarmine 315
Maryville University of St Louis 309
Drury 310
Kentucky Wesleyan 319
Quincy University 322
Northwood U, Ml 312
Saint Joseph's College 316
Cedarville University 322
Rockhurst 316

283
294
308
309
303
302
301
305
308
305
312
306
309
313
306
314
315
310
308
324
324
319
325

Scores

575
594
600
603
805
607
607
608
613
615
617
618
619
621
621
623
625
629
630
636
640
641
641
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MW Regional @ Fox Run

Fox Run Golf Club
Eureka, MO

Dates: Oct 14 - Oct 15

1 Malone University 292 283 575

1 | Tylertight (2) 69 168 137
2 | NateTarter( I
6 | JonClak@) 75 |71 (146
T21 | Gamison Myles (4) 77 |74 151
T58 | RyanHeadly (5) |78 178 156

S 8 [ MosouriStiote 300 294 594
73 |45

T4 Warren Crow (3) o 72
T10 | Joe Atkisson (1) o |72 76
T24 | Julien de Poyen (4) et 71 |52
T3 | Cobyvaes@  [m |
3| wsinrun) I CO 2 =
3 | Ashland BRI P 0
1T4 Austin Schreiber {(4) |71 74 ‘ )
TI7 Jake Houston (1) [72 {78 150

T24 | EricDowiatt) SN ECT A (-

T78 | Marc Matteson (3) - 81 |79 160

|4  Waynest 204|309
(T10 | Austnbil@) |72 |78 (148

[T17 | Alexlaserra(2) I |70 |80 [150

T2 | Jodamanduss) (15 78 154
'T71 | TylerLaserma (1) | e [76  [189
5 Ferris State - 302|303
TI0 | TrentDavison (1) 13 (15
42| CwisEaton(®) I 2
T62 | Sam Stark (5) [ 79
|T78 Andrew Jared (4) a2 78
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iT6

|Grand Valley State

R

607

305

302

T

_ Chris Cunningham (3)

73

175

148

R -

| Joel Siegel (1)

L

| Jack Rider (2)

|77

| 76 N ——— |

153

S O

155

|Te8

Jyler Pauiak {4

19

79

1158

T6

Lewis

306

301

607

3

AI ex Th odqw(4)

)

143

(121

Robert Dofflemyer (1)

i

72

1151

| T21

Jeremy Fraser 2)

s

151

| T90

Rya‘n F rederick (3)

®

|83

162

|T100

Mark Bermele (5)

82

”3‘4

166

Wisconsin-Parkside

1303

305

608

T6

_ Jake Wlsniewski (2)

74

72

146

24

Tyler Egn__arski (4)_‘_”

77

{75

152

T50

Nick Corban (1)

75

ES

1155

{T50

Kyle Kolberg (3)

78

155

71

Zach Haman (5)

|82

N

308

613

L5,

Tiffin (Chio)

Brett Green (2)

e

192

John Tidenberg (3)

153

=y

~ Tyler Ries (4)

'7.8

1133

Jylertiarenvile (1)

Tyler Schepens (5)

187

1163

110

| William Jewell Coll.

310

|305

615

v p—— B

73

[t

15 s

| Sean Cleary (1)

|76

153

ot

| Mitch Jacobi (4

1 56 it |u>--u-~;

T62

80 PRy ,,,..,.: —

157

Derek Pe_‘twersc‘;mr} (5)

170

11

Indianapolis

305

1312

617

|T17

Tucker Guisewite (2_)

) [

[77

150

| T24

Andrew VanAelst (5)

C

177

e

|62

David Frank (1)

|80

117

1%t

T78

Jacob Yocum (3)

79

81

AL

[T100

Garrett Bianchi (4)

78

68

[1e

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIG HT @ 2013, Alf Rights Reserved, Goifstat




79_,,,,,":;,,.,,-(% e R = V II

; McKendree University 313 305 618
T24 | NathanWottrott(1) [76 |76 |152
T24 | LewisMartn( s le2
178 _EvanFranklin(s) |8 |78  |180
™10 | Clark Spalding (4) | , 84 186  j170
13 Southem Indiana 310 309 |619
;TG Log’an Osbome (1)._ _73 173 _146___
[T33 | Jordon Widt(2) REEEERIEE
T4 | GrantSaylor(3) o7 |1s [tes
T94 | Alex Wade (5) | 77 les (163
T104 | Tanner Mandel (4) o 84 |83 167
‘T4 |lllinois-Springfield 308 (313 621
| 133 _Nathan Goecks (1) e I LA LA
T33 | Jake Wherley (2) B {73 |80 153
T8 | TrevorFlota@) 118 [e0 |15 |
171 Zachary Szuminski(s) (81 |78 |1589
8 | Telonswak@®) [ fi e
{714 | Beliarmine S ~ (315 |306 [e21
T42 | RyanGlass (1) e qB0 T4 1154

T42 | JackClare (2) e s s

T42 | AlexFoley(3) i I N .

T71 | Ben Sullivan (5) 76 {83 |159

[T108 | Peicksulven()) la&5 [83 |18 |
16 Maryville University of St Louls _____ |309 314 623

|42 | Nicklees() I A A
TI04 | Kylerkeams(s)  1g3 84 167 |
117 Drury e 310 (315 625

|T10 | Gabelaske (2) |76 (72 j148
[T50 | Miles Aduddell (4) |78 |77 155
78 | Justin Timberlake (3 ) 7 83 | 160
T80 Adam Sterling (1) | |79 183 162

| T100 Eric Wilmoth (5) |83 {83  [166
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18 Kentucky Wesleyan 319 310 629
T17 | Patrick Hibbs (1) | 79 (71 {150
2 S e 76 (81 157
T | HeathWillemsed) 000000 179 |80 {159
To7 | ParokSchimer(s) |5 [s0 165
L o) Ehes Sheiey (o) (86 79 [165
{19 Quincy University 322 308 630
[T58 | AndrewBoudreau(l) g2 |74 |16
(171 John Schmidtke (4) | [78 {8 159
T104 | Nefeleingang(s) I A I
14 ZachBuchheit(s) (o4 [ss [1®

20 Northwood U. Mi ' 312 324 636
[T42 " Gilles Medale (2) 78 76 |154
T8 | MattGarland(4) I (L2 N
[T90 Bruce Eccleton (1) | 78 84 |162
[Ti04 | JefieyContiti(s) I I I
121 Saint Joseph's College 316 324 840
T24 Blake Windsor (1) {75 |77 |152
| 788 | Grant Doyle (4) 175 |86 |16
[0 | kyeStaffordy ez s0 162
[T100 | Ademloescn(s) (84 [s2 166
29 Cedarville University 322 319 641

T62 | Jacob Nafziger (2) | 83 74 1157
1 A
{178 __Jacob Forsythe (1) _|1e  lea 180
[to7 John Sandlas (4) 84 181 (185
[113_ | Jomnstonkus(s) o7 [e8 {175
[T22 Rockhurst : 316 (325  |641

68 TannerBulejski2) |79 {79 158
|76 | Benhuchinsn(s) s [so 160
[T108 | Nick Winston (4) I N N L

115 | DavidBaldwin(3) o &7 a7
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Start  Finish  Player

1
T4
T2
T7
T4
T11
T17
T20

T4
T11

T7
T20
T30
T

T7
T11

T7
T64

T2
T11
T84
T55
T42
T20
T30
T30
T20
T20
T30
T42
T86
T20
T30
T30
T42
T30
T42
T11
T30
T42
T64
T76
T42
T55

T64

1 Tyler Light
2 Nate Tarter
3 Alex Thode
T4 Warren Crow
T4 Austin Schreiber
T6 Logan Osborne
T6 Jake Wisniewski
T6 Jon Clak
9 Ben Cook
T10 Trent Davison
T10 Joe Atkisson
T10 Quenten Hooker
T10 Gabe Laske
T10 Chiis Cunningham
T10 Austin Hill
16 Connor O'Neill
T17 Jake Houston
T17 Patrick Hibbs
T17 Alex Lasemra
T17 Tucker Guisewite
T21 Robert Dofflemyer
T21 Jeremy Fraser
T21 Garrison Myles
T24 Blake Windsor
T24 Nathan Nottroit
T24 Joel Siegel
T24 Lewis Martin
T24 Eric Dowiatt
T24 Breit Green
T24 Tyler Egnarski
T24 Julien de Poyen
T24 Andrew VanAelst
T33 Sean Cleary
T33 Nathan Goecks
T33 Colby Yates
T33 Jordon Wildt
T33 Jack Rider
T33 Jake Wherley
T33 John Tidenberg
T33 Kenny Erischi
T33 Justin Hyun
T42 Ryan Glass
T42 Nick Lees
T42 Gilles Medale

T42 Jack Clare

MW Regional @ Fox Run

Fox Run Golf Club
Eureka, MO

Dates: Oct 14-Oct15

Team

Malcone University
Malone University
Lewis

Missouri-St. Louis
Ashland

Southern Indiana
Wisconsin-Parkside
Malone University
Ferris State

Ferris State
Missouri-St. Louis
Quincy University
Drury

Grand Valley State
Wayne St.

William Jewell Coll.
Ashland

Kentucky Wesleyan
Wayne St.
Indianapolis

Lewis

Lewis

Malone University
Saint Joseph's College
McKendree University
Grand Valley State
McKendree University
Ashland

Tiffin (Ohio)
Wisconsin-Parkside
Missouri-St. Louis
Indianapolis

William Jewell Coll.
llinois-Springfield
Missouri-St. Louis
Southemn Indiana
Grand Valley State
llinois-Springfield
Tiffin (Ohio)

Maryville University of St Louis
Missouri-St. Louis
Bellarmine

Maryville University of St Louis
Northwood U. Ml

Bellarmine

69
71
70
72
71
73
74
75
71
73
72
75
76
73
72
73
72
79
70
73
79
78
77
75
76
76
75
75
76
77
81
75
76
76
77
76
77
73
76
77
79
80
77
78

79

68
70

73
74
73
72
71
76
75
76
73
72
75
76
76
78
71

77
72
73
74
77
76
76
77
77
76
75
71
77
77
77
76
77
76
80
77
76
74
74
77
76

75

Scores

137
141
143
145
145
148
146
146
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
150
150
150
180
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154

154
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Start  Finish
T76 T42
T76 T42
T76 T42
T20 T42
T20 T50
T17 TS50
T42 T50
T42 T50
T85 T50
T42 T50
T17 T50
T76 T80
T90 T58
T20 T58
T86 T58
T55 T58
T76 T62
T76 T62
T76 T62
TS5 T62
T30 T62
T55 T62
T64 T68
T64 T68
T55 T68
T95 T71
T64 7
T55 T71
Tod T71
T42 T71
T30 T71
T86 T71
T30 T78
T4 T78
T42 T78
T86 T78
T76 T78
Te4 T78
T80 T78
T42 T78
T76 T78
TG T78
T95 T88

Player

Chris Eaton
Sam Waters
Alex Foley
Jordan Andrus
Nick Corban
Nick Aman
Kyle Kolberg
Tyler Haksluoto
Miles Aduddell
Tyler Ries

Nick Blackbum
Austin Eccleton
Andrew Boudreau
Jackson Lane
Mitch Jacobi
Ryan Headly
Tyler Maranville
David Frank
Grant McNeley
Jacab Nafziger
Dustin Hicks
Sam Stark
Tanner Bulejski
Tyler Polulak
Trevor Flota
Tyler Laserra
Jordan Reese
John Schmidtke
Heath Williams
Zach Haman
Ben Sullivan
Zachary Szuminski
Jacob Forsythe
Matt Benson
Justin Timberlake
Marc Matteson
Brad Patz
Jacob Yocum
Andrew Jared
Matt Garland
Ben Hutchinson
Evan Franklin

Talon Supak

MW Regional @ Fox Run

Fox Run Golf Club
Eureka, MO

Dates: Oct 14-0Oct 15

Team

Ferris State
McKendree University
Bellarmine

Wayne St.
Wiscensin-Parkside
Rockhurst
Wisconsin-Parkside
Wayne St.

Drury

Tiffin (Ohio)

Ashland

Grand Valley State
Quiney University
Maryville University of St Louis
William Jewell Coll.
Malone University
Tiffin {Ohio)
Indianapolis

William Jewell Coll.
Cedarville University
Kentucky Wesleyan
Ferris State
Rockhurst

Grand Valley State
lllinois-Springfield
Wayne St.
Cedarviile University
Quincy University
Kentucky Wesleyan
Wisconsin-Parkside
Bellarmine
llinocis-Springfield
Cedarville University
Northwood U. MI
Drury

Ashland

Maryville University of St Louis
Indianapolis

Ferris State
Northwood U. Mi
Rockhurst
McKendree University

linois-Springfield

80
80
80
75
75
74
77
77
78
77
74
80
82
75
81
78
80
80
80
83
76
78
79
79
78
83
79
78
79
77
76
81
76
79
77
81
80
79
82
77
80
82

83

74
74
74
79
80
81
78
78
77
78
81
75
74
81
75
78
77
77
77
74
81
79
79
79
80
76
80
81
80
82
83
78
84
81
83
79
80
81
78
83
80
78

78

Scores

154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
158
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

161
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+10
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+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16

+17



Start

T20
T55
T64
T90
T64
T110
T42
T30
T106
7102
T108
T55
T102
T95
T90
T110
T102
T95
T95
T95
T106
T102
113
T108
T110
114
115

Finish  Player
T88 Grant Doyle
T90 Bruce Ecclefon
T90 Adam Stering
T9C Kyle Stafford
T90 Ryan Frederick
T94 Grant Saylor
T94 Alex Wade
T94 Tyler Schepens
T97 Patrick Schimer
T97 John Sandias
T97 Shea Sharkey
T100 Gaireit Bianchi
T100 Adam Bloesch
T100 Eric Wilmoth
T100 Mark Bermele
Ti04 Nate Leingang
T104 Tanner Mandel
T104 Jeffrey Conflitti
T104 Kyler Keams
T108 Nick Winston
T108 Patrick Sullivan
T110 Clark Spalding
T110 Derek Peterson
112 Blake Hoover
113 John Stonkus
114 Zach Buchheit
- David Baldwin

MW Regional @ Fox Run

Fox Run Goif Club
Eureka, MO

Dates: Oct 14-0Oct 15

Team

Saint Joseph's College
Northwood U. Ml
Drury

Saint Joseph'’s College
Lewis

Southern Indiana
Southern Indiana

Tiffin {Chio)

Kentucky Wesleyan
Cedarville University
Kentucky Wesleyan
Indianapolis

Saint Joseph’s College
Drury

Lewis

Quincy University
Southern Indiana
Northwood U. M
Maryville University of St Louis
Rockhurst

Bellarmine

McKendree University
William Jewell Coll.
Saint Joseph's College
Cedarville University
Quincy University
Rockhurst

75
78
79
82
79
87
77
76
85
84
86
78
84
83
82
87
84
83
83
83
85
84
91
86
87
94

86
84

8¢
83
76
86
87
8¢
81
79
88
82
83
84
80
83
84
B4
85
83
86
79
85
88
88
87

Scores

161
162
162
162
162
163
163
163
165
165
165
166
166
166
166
167
167
167
167
168
168
170
170
171
175
182
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+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+18
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+26
+26
+27
31
+38
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